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Date: 16 January 2025

To
Secretary
Listing Department

BSE Limited

Department of Corporate Services Phiroze
Jeejeebhoy Towers Dalal Street, Mumbai -
400 001

Scrip Code : 540902

ISIN : INE371P01015

www.ambergroupindia.com

To
Secretary
Listing Department

National Stock Exchange of India Limited
Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex,
Mumbai - 400 050

Scrip Code : AMBER
ISIN : INE371P01015

Subject: Information pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure

Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended

Dear Sir/Ma’am,

Pursuant to Regulation 31 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements)
Regulations, 2015, as amended (“SEBI LODR Regulations”), we enclosed herewith the statement
of shareholding pattern of the Company for the quarter ended 31 December 2024.

We request you to kindly take this on your record.

Thanking You,

For Amber Enterprises India Limited

Digitally signed by Konica
adav

Konica »
Yaa d aV Date: 2025.

(Konica Yadaav)
Company Secretary and Compliance Officer

Amber Enterprises India Limited

Corp. Address:

Universal Trade Tower, 1st Floor, Sector 49, Gurgaon-1 22018
Tel.: +91 124 3923000 | Fax: +91 124 3923016,17

CIN: L28910PB1990PLC010265

Regd. Office:
C-I, Phase Il, Focal Point, RajpuraTown-140401, Punjab
Tel.: +91 1762 232126, 232646 | Fax: +91 1762 232127



General information about company

Scrip code 540902

NSE Symbol AMBER
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE371P01015

Name of the company

AMBER ENTERPRISES INDIA LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2024

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. artieutar csivo Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whgther the. Listed Entity has any shares against which depository No No No No
receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
6 No No
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 28.55
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 26.4
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 28.43
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 27.83
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 30.38




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Shareholdi % of Number of Voting Rights held in each class
No. of fully | Partly No. Of shares | Total nos. archolding as a 7o 01 1 of securities (IX)
Category Chateg}? rl}:iof I\}IIOS' }? fl d paid up paid-up underlying shares held tota}l nlo y Og shares £ Voi ioh
a shareholder shareholders equity shares | equity Depository (VIT) = (IV)+ (calculated as per No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
m (111 ; SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As 0
held (IV) shares Receipts (VI) | (V)+ (VD) 2% of (A1B+C2) Class eg: | Class % of
held (V) ’ X egry Total (A+B+C)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 5 13433237 13433237 39.72 13433237 13433237 |39.72
Group
B) Public 125369 20390269 20390269 60.28 20390269 20390269 | 60.28
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
(C2) by Employee
Trusts
Total 125374 33823506 33823506 100 33823506 33823506 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding , Is‘fl‘llmber of
No. Of asa % Number of ) eilresd
i assuming full | Lockedin | P co8¢ O Sub-categorization of shares
No. Of Shares . otherwise g
Sh No. of Underlyi conversion of | shares (XII) Number of
ares Shares NACTYIIE 1 convertible encumbered | Numoer o
Category of | Underlying . Outstanding . (X111) equity shares
Category . Underlying - securities (as a :
shareholder | Outstanding . convertible held in
@ . Outstanding . percentage of A .
an convertible W, " securities diluted sh sa As a % | dematerialized
securities arrants and No. Of rated share % of form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants capital) (XD= | No_ | total | No. of total Sub- Sub- Sub-
(Xi) (a) (VID+(X) As a (a) | Shares |(a) Shares category | category | category
% of held held (1) (i) (iii)
(A+B+C2) (b) (b)
Promoter &
(A) Promoter 39.72 13433237
Group
(B) Public 60.28 20390269 0 0 0
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 33823506 0 0 0




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. Of Shareholding as a | class of securities (TX)
Nos. Of Na(;aouf fully Partly No. Of shares g}?;i;}?:i d % of total no. of
Category & Name of ) paid up paid-up | underlying " shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as
Sr. shareholders | equity . ’ (Vi) = % of
the Shareholders (I) equity Depository as per SCRR, a7 0
(111) shares held . AV)HV)+ Total
V) shares Receipts (VI) V1) 1957) (VIII) As a Class eg: | Class 4
( held (V) % of (A+B+C2) X . Total Voting
gy rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@ Individuals/Hindu | ; 13433237 13433237 [39.72 13433237 13433237 | 39.72
undivided Family
Sub-Total (A)(1) 5 13433237 13433237 |39.72 13433237 13433237 39.72
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding of
Promoter and 5 13433237 13433237 [39.72 13433237 13433237 | 39.72
Promoter Group
A=A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) Mutual Funds 23 5274653 5274653 15.59 5274653 5274653 | 15.59
© Alternate Investment 20 761531 761531 2.25 761531 761531 2.25
Funds
(e) Insurance Companies | 10 428657 428657 1.27 428657 428657 1.27
Sub-Total (B)(1) 53 6464841 6464841 19.11 6464841 6464841 [ 19.11
2) Institutions (Foreign)
@ Foreign Portfolio ~ ), 9385712 0385712 |27.75 9385712 9385712 |27.75
Investors Category I
© Foreign Portfolio 2 275397 275397 0.81 275397 275397 | 0.81
Investors Category 11
Sub-Total (B)(2) 269 9661109 9661109 28.56 9661109 9661109 |28.56
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“4) Non-institutions
© Key Managerial 3 1261 1261 0 1261 1261 0
Personnel
Resident Individuals
(@ holding nominal 118536 2509543 2509543 |7.42 2509543 2509543 | 7.42
share capital up to Rs.
2 lakhs
Resident Individuals
M) holding n'om1'na1 5 1095738 1095738 3.24 1095738 1095738 | 3.24
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2 lakhs
) Non Resident Indians 3274 180551 180551 0.53 180551 180551 0.53
(NRIs)
(o) Bodies Corporate 924 386649 386649 1.14 386649 386649 1.14
(m) Any Other (specify) | 2305 90577 90577 0.27 90577 90577 0.27
Sub-Total (B)(4) 125047 4264319 4264319 12.61 4264319 4264319 | 12.61
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+(B) 125369 20390269 20390269 | 60.28 20390269 20390269 | 60.28
@+B)3)HB)
“
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder




Total (A+B+C2
)

125374

33823506

33823506

100

33823506

33823506

100

Total (A+B+C)

125374

33823506

33823506

100

33823506

33823506

—_

00




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of Shares |a % assuming full | Number of pledged or o

No. Of No. of Underlying conversion of Locked in otherwise Number of Sub-categorization of shares

Shares Shares Outstanding | convertible shares (XII) | @ ered umber o

Underlyi Underlvi il ” equity shares

nderlying nderlying | convertible securities (as a (XI1I) :

Sr. . . L held in

Outstanding | Outstanding | securities and | percentage of dematerialized

convertible Warrants No. Of diluted share Asa% As a % ematenanze

it i i i - ftotal saze form(XIV)  gup- |Sub- | Sub-
securities (X) | (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= No. | SFRL 0 | of total u u u
(a) (VID+H(X)As a % (a). Shares (a)' Shares c.ategory c.qtegory c.e}Fegory
of (A+B+C2) held held (b) (i) (i1) (iii)
(®)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@)) Indian
(a) 39.72 13433237
(Sl“)b'TOtal (A) 39.72 13433237
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 39.72 13433237
and Promoter
Group (A)=(A)
HA)D)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
(a) 15.59 5274653 0 0 0
(c) 225 761531 0 0 0
(e) 1.27 428657 0 0 0
?Ef‘Tbtal(B) 19.11 6464841 0 0 0
2) Institutions (Foreign)
(d) 27.75 9385712 0 0 0
(e) 0.81 275397 0 0 0
EEP'Tbtal(B) 28.56 9661109 0 0 0
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4 Non-institutions
(c) 0 1261 0 0 0
(2) 7.42 2509543 0 0 0
(h) 3.24 1095738 0 0 0
@) 0.53 180551 0 0 0
0] 1.14 386649 0 0 0
(m) 0.27 90577 0 0 0
Sub-Total (B) 12.61 4264319 0 0 0
O]
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 60.28 20390269 0 0 0
BX2)HB)3)*
(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 100 33823506

A+B+C2)




Total (A+B+C
)

100

33823506




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

KARTAR SINGH

SUKHMANI LAKHAT

AMANDEEP KAUR

JASBIR SINGH

DALIJIT SINGH

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ADCPS2269Q

ADRPLO169P

AUOPK8418J

AMWPS9504P

BTFPS8409E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

283667

8100

8100

7059165

6074205

13433237

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

283667

8100

8100

7059165

6074205

13433237

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.02

0.02

20.87

17.96

39.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

283667

8100

8100

7059165

6074205

13433237

Class eg:y

Total

283667

8100

8100

7059165

6074205

13433237

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.84

0.02

0.02

20.87

17.96

39.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.84

0.02

0.02

20.87

17.96

39.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)




As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

283667

8100

8100

7059165

6074205

13433237

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter




Mutual Funds

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

DSP BUSINESS
CYCLE FUND

HSBC
INFRASTRUCTURE
FUND

KOTAK MAHINDRA
TRUSTEE CO LTD A/C
KOTAK MANUFACTUR

SUNDARAM MUTUAL
FUND A/C SUNDARAM
INFRASTRUCTURE A

MOTILAL
OSWAL NIFTY
500 ETF

Click here
to go back

PAN (IT)

AAAJD0430B

AAATH2467G

AAATK4475F

AAATS2554B

AACTM3577A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

419820

672798

1564399

640302

675538

3972857

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

419820

672798

1564399

640302

675538

3972857

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.99

4.63

1.89

11.75

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

419820

672798

1564399

640302

675538

3972857

Class eg:y

Total

419820

672798

1564399

640302

675538

3972857

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.24

1.99

4.63

1.89

2

11.75

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.24

1.99

4.63

1.89

11.75

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in

419820

672798

1564399

640302

675538

3972857




dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0

Sub-category (ii) [0

Sub-category (iii) |0




Foreign Portfolio Investors Category I

Searial No.

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

GOVERNMENT OF SINGAPORE - E

GOLDMAN SACHS FUNDS - GOLDMAN SACHS INDIA EQUITY P

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AAAJG0594R

AAGCG9887L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

599267

694367

1293634

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

599267

694367

1293634

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.05

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

599267

694367

1293634

Class eg:y

Total

599267

694367

1293634

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.77

2.05

3.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.05

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 599267 694367 1293634
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

AKASH BHANSHALI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AADPB5433H

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

499602

499602

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

499602

499602

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

499602

499602

Class eg:y

Total

499602

499602

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.48

1.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.48

1.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in

o 499602 499602
dematerialized
form (XIV)
Reason for not providing PAN
Reason for not
providing PAN
Sub-categorization of shares
Shareholding (No. of shares) under
Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (ii) 0 0
Sub-category (iii) |0 0




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

Category

Clearing Members

HUF

Trusts

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

2284

10

2305

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

250

76267

14060

90577

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W+ (VD

250

76267

14060

90577

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.04

0.27

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (I1X)

Class eg: X

250

76267

14060

90577

Class eg:y

Total

250

76267

14060

90577

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.23

0.04

0.27

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(€]

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.23

0.04

0.27

Number of Locked in shares (X11)




No. (a)

As a % of total

Shares held (b)

Number of equity

saresheldin | 950 76267 14060 90577
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0 0 0
Sub-category (ii) |0 0 0 0
Sub-category (iii)) |0 0 0 0
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